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Homologation: Ranking List

L Sizer, Lorraine GBR 45+ F
0] 90 TH
RO 90 B 100
B 60 TF 100
F 60 TS 130
RB 60 RTS 3x not credit
RF 60 ooT
B LB 110
BB 90 LF Fall
RBB 90
F
WB 80
WF 80
5B out of time
F
First pass : 760 Second pass : 440
Total : 1200
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2 Wooldridge, Simon i

2 SKIS S 40

S 20 RS 40

RS 20 wWB 80

B 30 WF 80

F 30 B 60

RB 30 F 60

RF 30 RB 60

0] 40 RF 60

RO 40 0] Fall

B

LF 70

wWB 3x not credit

F out of time

First pass : 310 Second pass : 480

Total : 790
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Rowlands, Karen
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CAd @
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(@] Fall

First pass :

40

60

60

160

wB

Second pass :

Total :

90
3x not credit

Fall

90

250
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4 Hammersley, Paul -
WO 150 TH
B 60 B 100
F 60 TF 100
RB 60 TWB
RF 60
WB 80
WF 80
RWB 80
RWF 80
B
BB 90
F
B
BB out of time
BB
First pass : 800 Second pass : 200
Total : 1000
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wB

RF

RB

RO

RS

out of time

First pass :

80 WB

60 F

60 B

60 F

60 B
F

90 7F

90

40

40

580 Second pass :
Total :

1x not credit 130

out of time

130

710
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Thompson, Juliet

WF

wB

5B

RS

out of time

First pass :

60 (@]

80 (@]

80

60

110

40

40

470 Second pass :
Total :
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90
Trick repeated
Fall
90

560
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’ Worship, Carol s
B 60 S 40
F 60 RS 40
RB 60 B
RF 60 F Fall
(0] 90
RO 90
WB 80
F out of time
First pass : 500 Second pass : 80
Total : 580
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Hornagold, Mike Snr

S 40 WB 80
RS 40 WF 80
B 60 RWB 80
F 60 F
RB 60 WB
RF Fall F Trick repeated

out of time
First pass : 260 Second pass : 240

Total : 500




